
: OFFICE OF THE 
TRIPURA Tl}IBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL 
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY. 

. I 
GURKI-IABASTI :: AGARTALA :: WEST TRIPURA 

I 

E -1nail: ttwreis@gmail.com :: Phone no. : 0381-2311333 

No.F.25 -15/TW/REIS/2022/ Lf391j Dated: O ;lj05/2022. 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Short Notice Inviting Quotation (SNIQ) is hereby invited on behalf of the Tripura Tribal 

Welfare Residential Educational Institutions Society (TTWREIS), Gmkhabasi, Agartala from the 

authorized, resourceful & experienced Ji.rm I vendor for providing rate of following items. 

The interested firm I vendor rbay submit the sealed Quotation offering the rates along with 

copies of relevant documents within tl~e below mentioned elate to O/o the undersigned. 
I 
I 

SNIQ Proposal (Bid) submissi9n last date: 06.05.2022 up to 05:00 p.m. 

. i 
SNlQ Proposal (Bid) opening qate: 07.05.2022 at 11 :00 a.m. 

Unit costSL 
SpecificationName of Item 

(in Rs.) No. 
f-- 

(Inner Dimensions) L:l98.12 cm, B:91.44 cm, H:41.91 cm. Wooden Bed 
10,000-15 ,000 1. 

Colour : Natural (White varnish) (Single) 
L: 198.12 cm, B:91.44 cm, Thiclrness:7.620 cm. 

Mattress (Single) 2. 4,000-5,000
Rubberized Coir Mattress with Quilted Cloth Cover 

-·--
L:l06 .68 cm, B:57.15 cm, Seat H:45.72 cm, Back support,., Wooden Sofa 

.) . 8,000-10,000 
H.:86.36 cm. With Side Arms, Cushioned Seat, 


Wooden Sofa 

(Double-seater) 

L:58.42 cm, B:57 .15 cm, Seat H:45 .72 cm, Back support
4. 4,000-5,000

H:86.36 cm. With Side Arms, Cushioned Seat, (S ingle-seater) 
f-

L:91.44 cm, B:45 .72 cm, !-1:48.26 cm. Wooden Centre 
4,000-6,000 5. 

With 8 mm Glass at Top 

Wooden Half 

Table 

L:l21.92 cm, B:76.2 cm, H:76.2 cm. 
8,000-10,0006. 

With One Drawer and One Clq~board 
VIP Chair with Designated Arm, Cl1shioned Seat and Half 

Secretariat Table 

3,000-4,000 Wooden Chair 7. 
Back Cushion 


Steel Almirah 
 L:l52.4 cm, B: 91.44 cm, Thickness:45.72 cm. 
8,000-10,0008. 

With Four Shelves & One Locker (22 G) -
1.0 Ton, Inverter AC, 5-Star, Copper Condenser 35 ,000-40,000 

l 0. 
Split AC9. 

32 Inches, HD Ready Smart LED TV with Android 15,000-20,000 LED TV 

~c, 

Cf)..1osl1'0}Y 
(S. Murasing) 

Member-Secretary 
Tripura Tribal Welfare Residential 

Educational Institutions Society 

http:Thickness:45.72
http:L:l21.92
http:H.:86.36
http:L:l06.68
http:L:l98.12
mailto:ttwreis@gmail.com

